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20vropo Mpo@iA Akadnuaikou NMNpoowTikoU / ZUvTopo Bioypa@ikd Znueiwpa

MavemioTApIO:
EmifeTo:

Ovopa:

BaOuida:

ZXOAR:

Tpnua:

EmoTtnupoviké MNedio: *

MavemoTruio AuTikig Makedoviag
Kopwvdkn

Eiprivn

Etrikoupn Kabnyntpia

2x0oAr Oikovouikwy EmoTtnuwyv
TuApa Oikovouikwy EmoTtnuwy

Aloiknon Emixeipiocwyv pe éupaaon oto HAekTpovikd Emmixiepeiv-Aloiknon kai MapkeTivyk yia MNMoAuTeAn
ETTWVUNQ TTPOIOVTA
* Eée1bikeuon

Axkadnpaikda MNpoodévra / TitAol ZTTOUdWV

Akadnpaikog Tithog

MeTadIdaKTOpPIKNA
EPEUVATPIO

AIBOKTOPIKO AITTAWG
(Ph.D.) otn Aloiknon
Emyeipiocswv

MeTatrTruyiaké AiTAwpua
Eidikeuong oto MApPKETIVYK
Kal TNV ZTpaTnyIki
Mruxio Opydvwaong Kai
Aloiknong EmmixeipAoswv

Academic Staff Short Profile

(o1 KaTaxwpPRnoeIg va yivouv apXiovrag atrd Tov 1o uynAo TiTAo)
‘ETog

2018-
2020

2011-
2016

2009-
2010

2004-
2010

15pupa TuRpa TitAog AlaTpifRg
MavemoTApio Matpwyv TuRpa Aloiknong «H diadoTaon NG BiwaoindTNTOg
EmixeipAoewyv AypoTiKwy oTnv ayopacoTikn diadikagia Kal
MpoiévTwy Kal Tpo@iuwyv KaTavaAwon TTOAUTEAWV
TTPOIOVTWV»
OIKONOMIKO MANEMIZTHMIO Tunpa Opydvwong Kai O1 emppoEG TOU TTONITIOHIKOU
AOHNQN Aloiknong Emixeipiiocswv TEPIBAAAOVTOG OTNV KATAVAAWON
TTOAUTEAWYV ETTWVUHWV
TTPOIOVTWV

WARWICK BUSINESS SCHOOL MSc Marketing & Strategy | AIGTTONITIOUIKY) GUUTTEPIPOPEG
TTOAUTEAOUG KATAVAAWONG

OIKONOMIKO MANEMIZTHMIO TuApa
AOHNQN Opydvwaong kai Aloiknong
Emyeipiiocwv



loTopik6é Epyod6Tnong — va Karaxwpnoouv ol 1peig (3) mio TTpoc@aTeg
Mepiodog EpyodoTnong

Epyodor Toémo Oéo
ATT6 Méxpl PY ne S n
03/2020 onuepa MavemoTAIO AUTIKAG KaoTtopid, EAAGDa Emikoupn KaBnynitpia
Makedoviag
02/2017 onuepa ESC RENNES SCHOOL OF Pev, TaAAia EmokémTpia
BUSINESS Kaénynrpia
2017 onuepa ANOIKTO MNMANEMIZTHMIO Neukwoia, Kutrpog >uvepyalouevo
KYTPOY EKTTQI®EUTIKO
MpoowTKS

Kupia apBpa o€ eTICTNHOVIKA TTEPIODIKA PE KPITEG, HOovoypapieg, BIBAia, ekdO6oelg ouvedpiwv. Na kataxwpnBouv Ta Tévre (5) IO

mpoo@ata Kal AAAa TTéEvTE (5) emIAeyuéva — (H€yioTog ap. déka (10)

A/IA ‘ETog TitAog AAAol cuyypapeig EmioTnpoviké Tépog ZeA.
Mep10di1k6 kan Ekd6TNG /
2uvédplo
1 2021 «Cultural production as a Vlachvei, A., & Advances in Quantitative
means of acculturation to Panopoulos, A. Economic Research —
global consumer culture for 2021 Conference on
luxury brands-a content Applied Economics
analysis», (ICOAE 2021), Heraklion,
Greece, August 26-28.
2 2020 | Redefining luxury advertising: Panopoulos, A., Global Marketing
motivation in advertised value, Koronaki, E., Kyrousi Conference, Seoul, 5-8
attitudes and susceptibility”, A. and Zotou, A. November
3 2020 | Constructing consumer-brand | Vlachvei, A., Koronaki, | “International Conference
relationships for luxury E & Rogriduez-Garcia, on Contemporary
brands: the role of the omni- A. Marketing Issues ICCMI,
channel experience and Virtual Conference,
perceived unigueness”, September 11-13.
4 2020 Crafting food shopping Koronaki, E. & Consumer Science and
experiences: the case of food Theodoridis, P. Strategic Marketing: Case

Studies on Food
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2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

halls in luxury departments
stores

. “All we have is words:
rhetoric on social media for
strong consumer-brand
relationships”

Creative Experiences as Self-
Gifts: Understanding the
Consumption of Aesthetic
Products

Looking for Luxury CSR
Practices that make more
Sense: the Role of corporate
Identity and Consumer
Attitude

The emotional value of Arts-
Based Initiatives:
Strengthening the luxury
brand —consumer relationship

For You and For Me: Creative
Experiences as Gifts” in “Gifts,
Romance and Consumer
Culture

“The consumption
performance: An application
of role theo

Panigyrakis, G.,
Panopoulos, A. &
Koronaki, E.

Kyrousi, A., Zotou, A.
& Koronaki, E.

Panigyrakis, G.,
Panopoulos, A. &
Koronaki, E.

Koronaki, E., Kyrousi,
A. & Panigyrakis, G.

Koronaki, E., Kyrousi,
A. & Zotou, A.

Koronaki, E. &
Panigyrakis, G.

Experiences: Insights for
Marketing, Retail and
Events, Editors: Steffen,
A. & Doppler, S.
Publisher: Elsevier

International Journal of
Advertising

18th International
Conference on Research
in Advertising (ICORIA)

Journal of Marketing
Communications

Journal of Business
Research

Edited by Yuko Minowa
and Russel Belk. New
York: Routledge.

“Multifaceted Explorations
of Consumer Culture and
Its Impact on Individuals

and Society”. Edited by

David Burns, I1GI Global.

Hershey, PA: IGI Global

Sept.

Feb

85

(ISBN: 9781522587354,
ebook: 9781522561217)

1-20

1-19

406-
413



Ek0éocig (61Tou eappoderal). Na karaxwpnoouv ol évte (5) mio Tpoo@arteg Kal AAAeG TévTe (5) EMIAEYpEVEG —

(MéyioTOG Oap. OéKa (10)

A/IA Huepopn Oéua AigOvig / Tomikn Totmrofecia* PéAog oTnv
via ‘Ex@eon
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

* Na karaywpn8ei o XWpog, n moAn K.T.A.

EpeuvnTtikd Projects. Na kataxwpn8ouv ta mévre (5) mio mpoo@ata Kal dAAa TTEVTE (5) eTIAeypéva — (UEYIOTOG

ap. 6éka (10)

A/IA Huepopnvia TitAog Emixopijynon PéAog oTo Epeuvnrikd
ATTo: Projects *
1 2021-2022 Effects of climate change on vulnerable Mpdaoivo Tapeio MéEAoG epeuvnTIKNAG OUAdag
groups

2 2019-2022 Luxury advertising - MEANOG £peuvnTIKNG OPAdag
3 2018-2021 Web experience - MEANOG £peuvnTIKNG OPAdag
4 2018-2021 Creative experiences as gifts - MEANOG £peuvnTIKNG OPAdag
5 2020-21 Omni-channel luxury - MéEANoG epeuvnTIKAG OUAdaG
6 2021 Engagement of social media MéEAoG epeuvnTIKAG OUAdaG
7 2020-2021 Luxury, arts and global consumer culture MéEAoG epeuvnTIKAG OUAdaG
8

9
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*PéAo¢ oro Epsuvnrikd Project: my Emornuovikés Zuvroviorns, MéAog Epeuvnrikiic Ouddag, Epsuvnriic, BonBd¢ Epsuvntic, dAAa.

2UuBouUAeUTIKEG YTTNPETiES R/Kanl ZuppeToxn o€ ZudBouAia / EmTpomrég - Na karaxwpnbouv

ol évTe (5) o PO PaATES

AIA Mepiodog Opyaviouoég TitAog Oéong N Yrnpeoiag Kipieg ApaocTnpidTNTEG
1 02-07-2019 Eurodiet Med | E¢wTEPIKOG ZUPPBOUAOG 2uvtagn business plan
2 09-12-2017 Eurodiet Med | E¢wTEPIKOG ZUPPBOUAOG 2uvtagn marketing plan
3 09/2016-09/2017 Eurodiet Med | Business Development AvarrTugn oTpaTnyikng Kai
Manager TTPOYPAUMUATOG HAPKETIVYK
4 2019-onuepa Fourlis Group | E¢€wTepIKOG ouvepydTng ZUMMETOXN ME d1daokaAia Kai
ETTIBAeYWN dITTAWPATIKWY OTO
Retail MBA
5 12/2015-01/2016 Roche Hellas | E¢wTepikdg ouvepydTng ExTaideuTikd ogpivapio

Bpapevoeig / AigBveig Alakpioeig (61Tou e@appdletal). Na kataxwpnBouv ol TrévTe (5) o TTpOCPATES KAl AAAEG TTEVTE

(5) emmiAeypéveg — (M€yioToG ap. Oéka (10)
Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number

1

N O OB WDN



10

AAAegg Alakpioelg. Na kataxwpnBouv ol mévre (5) o Tpooparteg Kal AAAeG TEvTe (5) eTIAEYpEVES — (MEYIOTOG ap. OEKA

(10)
AIA Huepopnvia TitAog Kipieg ApaocTnpidTNTEG

O 00 N OO~ WNF
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